
OLPHERT AVE

DUDLEY RD

ALBEMARLE AVE

DOVER RD

DALLEY AVE

WILBERFORCE AVE

EB
SW

OR
TH

 R
D

TOWNS RD

FIS
HE

R 
AV

E

DUDLEY RD

NU
LL

A S
T

OL
D S

OU
TH

 HE
AD

 RD

Vaucluse
Park

LAGUNA ST

TIV
OL

I A
VE

Christison
Park

GIRILANG AVE

OLOLA AVE

SERPEN

MACQUARIE RD

CO
UR

TE
NA

Y R
D

IAN LN

NEW SOUTH HEAD RD

WENTWORTH RD

CAPTAIN PIPERS RD

SPENCER LN

VILLAGE LOWER RD

MANION AVE

TINE PDE

OL
D 

SO
UT

H 
HE

AD
 R

D

PORT
JACKSON

FARADAY AVE
ALBEMARLE AVE

HOPETOUN AVE

RAY AVE

KENT RD

FITZWILLIAM RD

CECIL RD

NEW
 SOUTH HEAD RD

VAUCLUSE RD

NEW SOUTH HEAD RD

BL
AC

K S
T

AVE
COURTENAY RD

NEW
CASTLE ST

Cranbrook
Playing
Fields

CARLIS
LE ST

BU
RR

AB
IRR

A

GIL
LIV

ER
 AV

E

TIVOLI AVE

SPENCER LN

NEW
 SO

UTH HEAD RD

Tennis
Court

NORWICH LN

HAY ST

CH
AM

BE
RL

AI
N A

VE

VICKERY AVE

CAPTAIN PIPERS RD

Royal
Sydney

Golf
Course

VAUCLUSE RD

DO
VE

R L
N

OLPHERT AVE

NE
W SO

UT
H H

EA
D R

D

WILBERFORCE AVE

CONWAY AVE

Hermit
Point

COOLONG RD

WAVERLEY
MUNICIPAL

LGA

NEW
CASTLE ST

OLOLA AVE

BL
AC

K S
T

LO
WE

R R
D

Macquarie
Lighthouse

CEC
IL R

D

RD

PETRARCH

CARRARA RD

DU
MA

RE
SQ

 R
D

BU
RR

AB
IRR

A

KIN
GS

 RD

CALEDONIAN RD

EL
AN

OR
A S

T

CHURCHILL RD

BAYVIEW HILL RD

Rose Bay

WENTWORTH RD

CLARENDON ST

AV
E

MITCHELL RD

OLPHERT AVE

OLOLA AVE

ALBEMARLE LN

DALLEY AVE

Samuel
Park

FISHER AVE

SPENCER ST

NU
RR

AN
 RD

HOPETOUN AVE

LO
CH

 M
AR

EE
 PL

GIL
LIV

ER
 AV

E

RICHMOND RD

FITZWILLIAM RD

NU
LL

A S
T

VAUCLUSE RD

DOVER RD

CARLIS
LE ST

Tennis
Court

HILLSIDE AVE

AVE

BO
AM

BI
LL

EE
 AV

E

Hermit
Bay

ILUKA ST

Reserve

WENTWORTH RD

NORWICH RD

OL
OL

A A
VE

TASMAN
SEA

VIL
LA

GE
 H

IG
H 

RD

CH
AM

BE
RL

AI
N A

VE

HO
PE

TO
UN

 AV
E

DUDLEY RD

WENTWORTH RD

Kincoppal

Kambala
School

IAN ST

NEW SOUTH HEAD RD

CLAIRVAUX RD

NEW SOUTH HEAD RD

KE
NT

 R
D

OLD SOUTH HEAD RD

GIRILANG AVE

DOVER RD

TOWNS RD

PARSLEY

FERNLEIGH AVE

OL
D S

OU
TH

 HE
AD

 RD

HO
PE

TO
UN

VAUCLUSE RD

WILBERFORCE AVE

COLLIN
S A

VE

QUEENS AVE
GREYCLIFFE AVE

SP
EN

CE
R S

T

Lyne
Park

KIN
GS

 R
D

OLD
 SOUTH

 HEAD
 RD

VAUCLUSE RD

Strickland
House

VILLAGE HIGH RD

HAMILTON ST

AVE

BILLONG AVE

RA
W

SO
N 

RD

SHORT LN

Area
J

Area
F

Area
F

J2

J2
J2 J2

J2

J2

J2
J2

J2

J2

J2
J2

J2

J2
J2

J2J2

J2J2
J2

J2

J2J2
J2J2

J2

J2

J2
J2

J2

J2

J2
J2

J2

J2

J2
J2

J2

J2

J2
J2

J2 J2

J2
J2 J2J2

J2
J2 J2J2

J2
J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2J2

J2
J2

J2

J2
J2 J2J2

J2
J2

J2J2

J2

J2

J2
J2 J2J2

J2

J2 J2
J2

J2 J2J2

K KK

K

K KKK

K K

K
K

K
K

K

K

K

L1
L1

L1

M
M

N2

N2

J2
N2

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N3
N3

N3

N3 N3

N3
N3

N4

N4

N4

O2
O2

Area
D

Area
D

N2

O2

N3

K

J2

J2

N3

N3
P1

J2

Woollahra Local 
Environmental Plan
2014

Maximum Building Height (m)
C 5
E 6
F 6.5
G 7
H 7.5
I1 8
I2 8.2
J1 9
J2 9.5
K 10.5
L1 11
L2 11.5
M 12
N1 13
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O1 15
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P1 17.2
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R2 22.5
S 23.5
T 26
U 34
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